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Notice 
Date: May 16, 2024 

Final Exam Seating Arrangement-Spring 2024 
 

1. No student may sit for an exam without a university ID card unless they obtain clearance from 

the head of the department or the exam committee. 

2. Without authorization from the department office or the exam committee, students cannot attend 

an exam without a clearance slip. 

3. During examinations, students are prohibited from retaining any smart watches or mobile phones 

in their possession. 

4. To locate your exam room and seat, simply utilize CTRL+F and input your student ID (e.g., both 

formats: 201-47-337 or 242220005081087 {Exclude first digit '0'}). If your student ID is not 

found, please contact a member of the exam committee prior to your exam. 



CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 242220005081023-BN1 221-47-504-BN1 242220005081029-BN1 221-47-505-BN1 242220005081018-BN1
Row-02 242220005081041-BN1 221-47-523-BN1 242220005081038-BN1 221-47-495-BN1 242220005081033-BN1
Row-03 242220005081034-BN1 221-47-501-BN1 242220005081004-BN1 221-47-520-BN1 242220005081015-BN1
Row-04 242220005081026-BN1 221-47-508-BN1 242220005081022-BN1 221-47-512-BN1 242220005081039-BN1
Row-05 242220005081032-BN1 221-47-521-BN1 242220005081020-BN1 221-47-513-BN1 242220005081017-BN1
Row-06 242220005081003-BN1 221-47-500-BN1 242220005081010-BN1 221-47-519-BN1 242220005081007-BN1
Row-07 242220005081027-BN1 221-47-511-BN1 242220005081021-BN1 221-47-497-BN1 242220005081006-BN1
Row-08 242220005081016-BN1 221-47-502-BN1 242220005081012-BN1 221-47-522-BN1 242220005081001-BN1
Row-09 242220005081005-BN1 221-47-518-BN1 242220005081040-BN1 221-47-496-BN1 242220005081043-BN1
Row-10 242220005081013-BN1 221-47-498-BN1 242220005081002-BN1 221-47-506-BN1 242220005081031-BN1
Row-11 242220005081025-BN1 - 242220005081009-BN1 - 242220005081028-BN1

Total Number of Script 53

B-204

Door 25 May 2024 (Slot-A)



Door
CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-547-BN1 221-47-598-BN1 242220005081050-BN1 221-47-595-BN1 242220005081077-BN2
Row-02 242220005081112-BN1 221-47-524-BN1 242220005081049-BN1 221-47-542-BN1 242220005081070-BN2
Row-03 221-47-612-BN1 221-47-599-BN1 242220005081054-BN2 221-47-535-BN1 242220005081036-BN2
Row-04 193-47-1105-BN1 221-47-538-BN1 242220005081060-BN2 221-47-543-BN1 242220005081057-BN2
Row-05 221-47-560-BN1 221-47-528-BN1 242220005081075-BN2 221-47-532-BN1 242220005081064-BN2
Row-06 242220005081095-BN1 221-47-525-BN1 242220005081046-BN2 221-47-530-BN1 242220005081053-BN2
Row-07 221-47-549-BN1 221-47-534-BN1 242220005081058-BN2 221-47-533-BN1 242220005081059-BN2
Row-08 193-47-1109-BN1 221-47-526-BN1 242220005081037-BN2 221-47-597-BN1 242220005081076-BN2
Row-09 242220005081071-BN1 221-47-531-BN1 242220005081055-BN2 221-47-600-BN1 242220005081062-BN2
Row-10 242220005081078-BN1 221-47-591-BN1 242220005081067-BN2 221-47-592-BN1 242220005081073-BN2
Row-11 221-47-570-BN1 - - - -

Total Number of Script 51

25 May 2024 (Slot-A)

B-205



CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 171-47-373-BN2 221-47-601-BN1 242220005081093-BN2 221-47-551-BN2 242220005081102-BN2
Row-02 242220005081088-BN2 221-47-602-BN1 242220005081110-BN2 221-47-545-BN2 242220005081087-BN2
Row-03 242220005081094-BN2 221-47-604-BN1 242220005081089-BN2 221-47-550-BN2 242220005081079-BN2
Row-04 242220005081101-BN2 221-47-605-BN1 242220005081104-BN2 221-47-548-BN2 203-47-416-BN2
Row-05 242220005081109-BN2 221-47-610-BN1 242220005081097-BN2 221-47-552-BN2 191-47-895-BN2
Row-06 242220005081106-BN2 221-47-625-BN1 242220005081111-BN2 221-47-555-BN2 242220005081103-BN2
Row-07 242220005081085-BN2 221-47-507-BN2 242220005081091-BN2 221-47-546-BN2 242310005081001-BN3
Row-08 242220005081100-BN2 221-47-509-BN2 242220005081092-BN2 221-47-554-BN2 242310005081002-BN3
Row-09 242220005081090-BN2 221-47-514-BN2 242220005081107-BN2 221-47-556-BN2 242310005081003-BN3
Row-10 242220005081080-BN2 221-47-544-BN2 242220005081084-BN2 221-47-547-BN2 242310005081004-BN3
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

B-206

Door 25 May 2024 (Slot-A)



Door
CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 242310005081005-BN3 221-47-585-BN2 242310005081032-BN3 221-47-574-BN2 242310005081022-BN3
Row-02 242310005081025-BN3 221-47-577-BN2 242310005081009-BN3 221-47-567-BN2 242310005081033-BN3
Row-03 242310005081008-BN3 221-47-576-BN2 242310005081031-BN3 221-47-580-BN2 242310005081014-BN3
Row-04 242310005081029-BN3 221-47-579-BN2 242310005081018-BN3 221-47-583-BN2 242310005081007-BN3
Row-05 242310005081017-BN3 221-47-571-BN2 242310005081011-BN3 221-47-565-BN2 242310005081019-BN3
Row-06 242310005081016-BN3 221-47-587-BN2 242310005081012-BN3 221-47-560-BN2 242310005081027-BN3
Row-07 242310005081023-BN3 221-47-568-BN2 242310005081015-BN3 221-47-584-BN2 242310005081021-BN3
Row-08 242310005081034-BN3 221-47-561-BN2 242310005081024-BN3 221-47-572-BN2 242310005081041-BN3
Row-09 242310005081042-BN3 221-47-563-BN2 242310005081037-BN3 221-47-573-BN2 242310005081043-BN3
Row-10 242310005081030-BN3 221-47-564-BN2 242310005081013-BN3 221-47-569-BN2 242310005081039-BN3
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

25 May 2024 (Slot-A)

B-105



CSE 201 CE 331 CSE 201 CE 317 CSE 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 242310005081048-BN3 221-47-588-BN2 242310005081056-BN3 213-47-461-BN1 242310005081076-BN4
Row-02 242310005081044-BN3 221-47-590-BN2 211-47-452-BN3 192-47-240-BN1 242310005081074-BN4
Row-03 242310005081058-BN3 221-47-606-BN2 242310005081052-BN3 193-47-1083-BN1 242310005081079-BN4
Row-04 242310005081059-BN3 221-47-609-BN2 242310005081071-BN4 201-47-394-BN1 242310005081072-BN4
Row-05 242310005081045-BN3 221-47-611-BN2 242310005081053-BN4 213-47-463-BN1 242310005081064-BN4
Row-06 242310005081051-BN3 221-47-614-BN2 242310005081067-BN4 213-47-459-BN1 242310005081063-BN4
Row-07 242310005081061-BN3 221-47-618-BN2 242310005081069-BN4 213-47-462-BN1 242310005081062-BN4
Row-08 242310005081046-BN3 221-47-624-BN2 242310005081065-BN4 213-47-458-BN1 242310005081068-BN4
Row-09 242310005081055-BN3 - 242310005081073-BN4 211-47-450-BN1 242310005081070-BN4
Row-10 242310005081049-BN3 - 242310005081077-BN4 201-47-318-BN1 242310005081075-BN4
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 48

Door 25 May 2024 (Slot-A)

B-106



Door
CSE 201 CE 317 CSE 201 CE 317 CSE 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 242310005081108-BN4 213-47-472-BN1 242310005081106-BN4 213-47-467-BN1 242310005081081-BN4
Row-02 242310005081086-BN4 213-47-476-BN1 201-47-1151-BN4 213-47-465-BN1 242310005081084-BN4
Row-03 242310005081089-BN4 213-47-470-BN1 171-47-332-BN4 213-47-469-BN1 183-47-847-BN4
Row-04 242310005081092-BN4 213-47-475-BN1 242310005081085-BN4 213-47-468-BN1 242310005081103-BN4
Row-05 242310005081105-BN4 213-47-479-BN1 242310005081111-BN4 213-47-478-BN1 242310005081094-BN4
Row-06 242310005081091-BN4 213-47-471-BN1 242310005081107-BN4 - 242310005081082-BN4
Row-07 242310005081100-BN4 213-47-477-BN1 242310005081095-BN4 - 242310005081102-BN4
Row-08 242310005081080-BN4 213-47-482-BN1 242310005081099-BN4 - 242310005081104-BN4
Row-09 242310005081098-BN4 213-47-466-BN1 242310005081088-BN4 - 242310005081112-BN4
Row-10 242310005081109-BN4 213-47-484-BN1 242310005081083-BN4 - 242310005081110-BN4
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 45

B-103

25 May 2024 (Slot-A)



CE 103 CE 101 CE 103 CE 101 CE 103
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-005-BN1 192-47-1037-BN1 232-47-034-BN1 241-47-012-BN1 232-47-026-BN1
Row-02 232-47-032-BN1 241-47-003-BN1 232-47-025-BN1 241-47-015-BN1 232-47-027-BN1
Row-03 232-47-021-BN1 241-47-004-BN1 232-47-023-BN1 241-47-006-BN1 232-47-009-BN1
Row-04 232-47-015-BN1 241-47-011-BN1 232-47-037-BN1 241-47-016-BN1 232-47-012-BN1
Row-05 232-47-035-BN1 241-47-008-BN1 232-47-031-BN1 241-47-002-BN1 232-47-018-BN1
Row-06 232-47-020-BN1 221-47-572-BN1 232-47-013-BN1 241-47-001-BN1 232-47-016-BN1
Row-07 232-47-002-BN1 182-47-145-BN1 232-47-022-BN1 241-47-014-BN1 232-47-014-BN1
Row-08 232-47-040-BN1 161-47-111-BN1 232-47-028-BN1 241-47-007-BN1 232-47-029-BN1
Row-09 232-47-006-BN1 241-47-005-BN1 232-47-017-BN1 241-47-013-BN1 232-47-001-BN1
Row-10 232-47-024-BN1 241-47-009-BN1 232-47-036-BN1 241-47-010-BN1 232-47-011-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

B-204

Door 25 May 2024 (Slot-B)



Door
CE 103 CE 101 CE 103 CE 101 CE 103
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-042-BN1 241-47-017-BN1 232-47-058-BN2 241-47-029-BN1 232-47-063-BN2
Row-02 232-47-043-BN1 241-47-034-BN1 232-47-065-BN2 241-47-025-BN1 232-47-067-BN2
Row-03 232-47-045-BN1 241-47-021-BN1 232-47-054-BN2 241-47-035-BN1 232-47-078-BN2
Row-04 232-47-046-BN1 241-47-020-BN1 232-47-072-BN2 241-47-024-BN1 232-47-073-BN2
Row-05 232-47-047-BN1 241-47-036-BN1 232-47-074-BN2 241-47-019-BN1 232-47-064-BN2
Row-06 232-47-048-BN1 241-47-033-BN1 232-47-055-BN2 241-47-027-BN1 232-47-076-BN2
Row-07 232-47-049-BN1 241-47-032-BN1 232-47-075-BN2 241-47-037-BN1 232-47-061-BN2
Row-08 232-47-051-BN2 241-47-022-BN1 232-47-060-BN2 241-47-030-BN1 232-47-079-BN2
Row-09 232-47-052-BN2 241-47-026-BN1 232-47-069-BN2 241-47-028-BN1 232-47-057-BN2
Row-10 232-47-053-BN2 241-47-018-BN1 232-47-062-BN2 241-47-031-BN1 232-47-077-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

25 May 2024 (Slot-B)

B-205



CE 103 CE 101 CE 103 CE 101 CE 103
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-089-BN2 241-47-050-BN1 232-47-097-BN2 241-47-046-BN1 232-47-109-BN3
Row-02 232-47-096-BN2 241-47-045-BN1 232-47-095-BN2 241-47-049-BN1 232-47-110-BN3
Row-03 232-47-082-BN2 241-47-044-BN1 232-47-093-BN2 241-47-042-BN1 232-47-116-BN3
Row-04 232-47-080-BN2 241-47-040-BN1 232-47-094-BN2 241-47-043-BN1 232-47-112-BN3
Row-05 232-47-092-BN2 241-47-041-BN1 232-47-083-BN2 193-47-1105-BN2 232-47-111-BN3
Row-06 232-47-087-BN2 241-47-047-BN1 232-47-081-BN2 232-47-084-BN2 232-47-107-BN3
Row-07 232-47-086-BN2 241-47-039-BN1 232-47-100-BN2 232-47-099-BN2 232-47-108-BN3
Row-08 232-47-098-BN2 241-47-038-BN1 193-47-1089-BN3 241-47-051-BN2 232-47-106-BN3
Row-09 232-47-088-BN2 241-47-052-BN1 232-47-101-BN3 241-47-053-BN2 232-47-115-BN3
Row-10 232-47-090-BN2 241-47-048-BN1 232-47-102-BN3 241-47-054-BN2 232-47-104-BN3
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

B-206

Door 25 May 2024 (Slot-B)



Door
CE 103 CE 101 CE 103 CE 101 CE 103
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-128-BN3 241-47-073-BN2 232-47-145-BN3 241-47-062-BN2 232-47-127-BN3
Row-02 232-47-136-BN3 241-47-066-BN2 232-47-148-BN3 241-47-068-BN2 232-47-135-BN3
Row-03 232-47-143-BN3 241-47-061-BN2 232-47-144-BN3 241-47-064-BN2 232-47-139-BN3
Row-04 232-47-133-BN3 241-47-056-BN2 232-47-146-BN3 241-47-060-BN2 232-47-120-BN3
Row-05 232-47-132-BN3 241-47-074-BN2 232-47-123-BN3 241-47-065-BN2 232-47-119-BN3
Row-06 232-47-137-BN3 241-47-071-BN2 232-47-118-BN3 241-47-057-BN2 232-47-147-BN3
Row-07 232-47-121-BN3 241-47-059-BN2 232-47-129-BN3 241-47-055-BN2 232-47-134-BN3
Row-08 232-47-149-BN3 241-47-069-BN2 232-47-140-BN3 241-47-070-BN2 232-47-130-BN3
Row-09 232-47-142-BN3 241-47-067-BN2 232-47-141-BN3 241-47-072-BN2 232-47-125-BN3
Row-10 232-47-138-BN3 241-47-063-BN2 232-47-124-BN3 241-47-058-BN2 -
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 49

25 May 2024 (Slot-B)

B-105



CE 411 CE 417 CE 411 CE 417
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 - 211-47-453-BN1 201-47-299-DB1 211-47-451-BN1 193-47-1078-DB1
Row-02 192-47-1052-DB1 211-47-439-BN1 201-47-340-DB1 211-47-455-BN1 192-47-1004-DB1
Row-03 203-47-402-DB1 211-47-438-BN1 201-47-331-DB1 211-47-443-BN1 192-47-1003-DB1
Row-04 201-47-294-DB1 211-47-444-BN1 192-47-1017-DB1 201-47-313-BN1 201-47-315-DB1
Row-05 171-47-332-DB1 211-47-447-BN1 203-47-406-DB1 211-47-456-BN1 193-47-1109-DB1
Row-06 201-47-296-DB1 211-47-449-BN1 201-47-325-DB1 211-47-446-BN1 193-47-260-DB1
Row-07 183-47-847-DB1 211-47-440-BN1 192-47-246-DB1 211-47-448-BN1 192-47-1037-DB1
Row-08 201-47-318-DB1 211-47-437-BN1 201-47-278-DB1 211-47-442-BN1 171-47-323-DB1
Row-09 193-47-264-DB1 211-47-441-BN1 193-47-1108-DB1 - 193-47-1111-DB1
Row-10 203-47-407-DB1 211-47-435-BN1 203-47-404-DB1 - 193-47-1090-DB1
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 47

Door 25 May 2024 (Slot-B)

B-106



Door
CE 101 CE 417 CE 101 CE 417 CE 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 241-47-076-BN2 203-47-418-DB1 241-47-078-BN2 203-47-420-DB1 241-47-084-BN2
Row-02 241-47-088-BN2 203-47-424-DB1 241-47-081-BN2 203-47-414-DB1 241-47-077-BN2
Row-03 241-47-085-BN2 203-47-427-DB1 241-47-095-BN2 203-47-412-DB1 241-47-082-BN2
Row-04 241-47-093-BN2 203-47-419-DB1 241-47-080-BN2 203-47-417-DB1 241-47-089-BN2
Row-05 241-47-075-BN2 203-47-410-DB1 241-47-087-BN2 203-47-408-DB1 241-47-094-BN2
Row-06 241-47-079-BN2 203-47-423-DB1 241-47-083-BN2 203-47-425-DB1 241-47-091-BN2
Row-07 241-47-092-BN2 203-47-413-DB1 241-47-090-BN2 - 241-47-086-BN2
Row-08 - - - - -
Row-09 - - - - -
Row-10 - - - - -
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 34

B-107

25 May 2024 (Slot-B)



CHE 101 CE 313 CHE 101 CE 313 CHE 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 241-47-029-BN1 221-47-511-BN1 241-47-018-BN1 221-47-519-BN1 241-47-016-BN1
Row-02 241-47-017-BN1 221-47-497-BN1 241-47-026-BN1 193-47-1083-BN1 241-47-024-BN1
Row-03 241-47-002-BN1 221-47-520-BN1 241-47-003-BN1 221-47-504-BN1 241-47-027-BN1
Row-04 241-47-022-BN1 221-47-502-BN1 241-47-025-BN1 221-47-500-BN1 241-47-015-BN1
Row-05 241-47-011-BN1 221-47-512-BN1 241-47-004-BN1 221-47-495-BN1 241-47-028-BN1
Row-06 241-47-010-BN1 221-47-508-BN1 241-47-005-BN1 221-47-513-BN1 241-47-006-BN1
Row-07 241-47-001-BN1 221-47-505-BN1 241-47-008-BN1 192-47-1017-BN1 241-47-013-BN1
Row-08 241-47-021-BN1 193-47-260-BN1 241-47-009-BN1 221-47-498-BN1 241-47-019-BN1
Row-09 241-47-007-BN1 221-47-518-BN1 241-47-031-BN1 221-47-501-BN1 241-47-012-BN1
Row-10 241-47-020-BN1 221-47-496-BN1 241-47-030-BN1 221-47-506-BN1 241-47-014-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

B-204

Door 27 May 2024 (Slot-A)

Total Number of Script 50



Door
CHE 101 CE 313 CHE 101 CE 313 CHE 101

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 241-47-037-BN1 221-47-543-BN1 241-47-034-BN1 221-47-592-BN1 241-47-056-BN2
Row-02 241-47-043-BN1 221-47-528-BN1 241-47-042-BN1 221-47-526-BN1 241-47-054-BN2
Row-03 241-47-038-BN1 221-47-595-BN1 241-47-046-BN1 221-47-532-BN1 241-47-058-BN2
Row-04 241-47-044-BN1 221-47-521-BN1 241-47-036-BN1 221-47-533-BN1 241-47-053-BN2
Row-05 241-47-039-BN1 221-47-591-BN1 241-47-035-BN1 221-47-542-BN1 241-47-057-BN2
Row-06 241-47-041-BN1 221-47-531-BN1 241-47-049-BN1 221-47-523-BN1 241-47-051-BN2
Row-07 241-47-050-BN1 221-47-534-BN1 241-47-048-BN1 221-47-524-BN1 241-47-059-BN2
Row-08 241-47-040-BN1 221-47-530-BN1 241-47-047-BN1 221-47-535-BN1 232-47-099-BN2
Row-09 241-47-032-BN1 221-47-522-BN1 241-47-045-BN1 221-47-538-BN1 241-47-055-BN2
Row-10 241-47-052-BN1 221-47-597-BN1 241-47-033-BN1 221-47-525-BN1 232-47-084-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

B-205

Total Number of Script 50

27 May 2024 (Slot-A)



CHE 101 CE 313 CHE 101 CE 313 CHE 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 241-47-077-BN2 221-47-610-BN1 241-47-064-BN2 221-47-514-BN2 241-47-062-BN2
Row-02 241-47-080-BN2 221-47-625-BN1 241-47-085-BN2 221-47-509-BN2 241-47-067-BN2
Row-03 241-47-068-BN2 221-47-600-BN1 241-47-079-BN2 221-47-552-BN2 241-47-072-BN2
Row-04 241-47-083-BN2 221-47-602-BN1 241-47-089-BN2 221-47-546-BN2 241-47-087-BN2
Row-05 241-47-070-BN2 221-47-599-BN1 241-47-088-BN2 221-47-551-BN2 241-47-081-BN2
Row-06 241-47-060-BN2 221-47-598-BN1 241-47-075-BN2 221-47-544-BN2 241-47-084-BN2
Row-07 241-47-082-BN2 221-47-601-BN1 241-47-076-BN2 221-47-545-BN2 241-47-065-BN2
Row-08 241-47-086-BN2 221-47-604-BN1 241-47-071-BN2 221-47-548-BN2 241-47-074-BN2
Row-09 241-47-078-BN2 221-47-605-BN1 241-47-069-BN2 221-47-547-BN2 241-47-063-BN2
Row-10 241-47-066-BN2 221-47-507-BN2 241-47-073-BN2 221-47-550-BN2 241-47-061-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

B-206

Door 27 May 2024 (Slot-A)

Total Number of Script 50



Door
CE 313 CHE 101 CE 313 CE 313
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-584-BN2 241-47-090-BN2 221-47-571-BN2 - 221-47-563-BN2
Row-02 221-47-555-BN2 241-47-091-BN2 221-47-568-BN2 - 221-47-580-BN2
Row-03 221-47-573-BN2 241-47-092-BN2 221-47-614-BN2 - 221-47-590-BN2
Row-04 221-47-583-BN2 241-47-093-BN2 221-47-561-BN2 - 221-47-606-BN2
Row-05 221-47-569-BN2 241-47-094-BN2 221-47-576-BN2 - 221-47-577-BN2
Row-06 221-47-554-BN2 241-47-095-BN2 221-47-565-BN2 - 221-47-572-BN2
Row-07 221-47-609-BN2 - 221-47-564-BN2 - 221-47-618-BN2
Row-08 221-47-567-BN2 - 221-47-556-BN2 - 221-47-574-BN2
Row-09 221-47-588-BN2 - 221-47-560-BN2 - 221-47-579-BN2
Row-10 221-47-587-BN2 - 221-47-611-BN2 - 221-47-585-BN2
Row-11 - - 221-47-624-BN2 - -

27 May 2024 (Slot-A)

B-105

Total Number of Script 37



MAT 103 AOL MAT 103 AOL MAT 103
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-022-BN1 213-47-465-BN1 232-47-026-BN1 213-47-462-BN1 232-47-013-BN1
Row-02 232-47-016-BN1 213-47-464-BN1 232-47-017-BN1 213-47-458-BN1 232-47-014-BN1
Row-03 232-47-028-BN1 213-47-475-BN1 232-47-015-BN1 213-47-482-BN1 232-47-032-BN1
Row-04 232-47-006-BN1 213-47-467-BN1 193-47-1105-BN1 213-47-461-BN1 232-47-027-BN1
Row-05 232-47-034-BN1 213-47-472-BN1 232-47-023-BN1 213-47-459-BN1 232-47-005-BN1
Row-06 232-47-021-BN1 213-47-476-BN1 232-47-012-BN1 213-47-470-BN1 232-47-024-BN1
Row-07 232-47-011-BN1 213-47-469-BN1 232-47-009-BN1 213-47-478-BN1 232-47-030-BN1
Row-08 232-47-001-BN1 213-47-479-BN1 232-47-018-BN1 213-47-463-BN1 232-47-025-BN1
Row-09 232-47-002-BN1 213-47-471-BN1 232-47-029-BN1 213-47-466-BN1 193-47-1111-BN1
Row-10 183-47-847-BN1 213-47-477-BN1 232-47-031-BN1 213-47-468-BN1 232-47-020-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

B-204

Door 27 May 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 50



Door
MAT 103 AOL MAT 103 AOL MAT 103

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 232-47-045-BN1 213-47-484-BN1 232-47-037-BN1 242220005081006-BN2 232-47-055-BN2
Row-02 232-47-049-BN1 221-47-549-BN1 232-47-058-BN2 242220005081003-BN2 232-47-073-BN2
Row-03 232-47-046-BN1 221-47-612-BN1 232-47-053-BN2 242220005081020-BN2 232-47-060-BN2
Row-04 232-47-047-BN1 242220005081013-BN1 232-47-054-BN2 242220005081016-BN2 232-47-069-BN2
Row-05 232-47-035-BN1 242220005081015-BN2 232-47-057-BN2 242220005081012-BN2 232-47-075-BN2
Row-06 232-47-036-BN1 242220005081009-BN2 232-47-061-BN2 242220005081005-BN2 232-47-074-BN2
Row-07 232-47-043-BN1 242220005081021-BN2 232-47-072-BN2 242220005081018-BN2 232-47-052-BN2
Row-08 232-47-042-BN1 242220005081007-BN2 232-47-065-BN2 242220005081017-BN2 232-47-063-BN2
Row-09 232-47-040-BN1 242220005081002-BN2 232-47-062-BN2 242220005081001-BN2 232-47-064-BN2
Row-10 232-47-048-BN1 242220005081010-BN2 232-47-051-BN2 242220005081004-BN2 232-47-067-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

B-205

Total Number of Script 50

27 May 2024 (Slot-B)



MAT 103 AOL MAT 103 AOL MAT 103
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-095-BN2 242220005081039-BN2 232-47-076-BN2 242220005081026-BN2 232-47-109-BN3
Row-02 232-47-077-BN2 242220005081028-BN2 232-47-078-BN2 242220005081025-BN2 232-47-106-BN3
Row-03 232-47-088-BN2 242220005081034-BN2 232-47-080-BN2 242220005081032-BN2 232-47-102-BN3
Row-04 232-47-082-BN2 242220005081029-BN2 232-47-079-BN2 242220005081023-BN2 232-47-101-BN3
Row-05 232-47-100-BN2 242220005081095-BN2 232-47-081-BN2 242220005081078-BN2 221-47-611-BN3
Row-06 232-47-092-BN2 242220005081040-BN2 232-47-089-BN2 242220005081041-BN2 191-47-923-BN3
Row-07 232-47-087-BN2 242220005081027-BN2 232-47-094-BN2 242220005081112-BN2 193-47-1089-BN3
Row-08 232-47-098-BN2 242220005081022-BN2 232-47-086-BN2 242220005081033-BN2 232-47-108-BN3
Row-09 232-47-093-BN2 242220005081031-BN2 232-47-090-BN2 242220005081043-BN2 232-47-107-BN3
Row-10 232-47-096-BN2 242220005081038-BN2 232-47-083-BN2 242220005081050-BN2 232-47-104-BN3
Row-11 - 242220005081049-BN2 232-47-097-BN2 242220005081071-BN2 -

B-206

Door 27 May 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 53



Door
MAT 103 AOL MAT 103 AOL MAT 103

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 232-47-134-BN3 242220005081054-BN3 232-47-135-BN3 242220005081058-BN3 232-47-130-BN3
Row-02 232-47-132-BN3 242220005081064-BN3 232-47-112-BN3 242220005081073-BN3 232-47-115-BN3
Row-03 232-47-128-BN3 242220005081059-BN3 232-47-121-BN3 242220005081060-BN3 232-47-124-BN3
Row-04 232-47-145-BN3 242220005081037-BN3 232-47-144-BN3 242220005081046-BN3 232-47-137-BN3
Row-05 232-47-111-BN3 242220005081076-BN3 232-47-136-BN3 242220005081053-BN3 232-47-120-BN3
Row-06 232-47-118-BN3 242220005081079-BN3 232-47-142-BN3 242220005081062-BN3 232-47-129-BN3
Row-07 232-47-143-BN3 242220005081070-BN3 232-47-116-BN3 242220005081075-BN3 232-47-125-BN3
Row-08 232-47-123-BN3 242220005081077-BN3 232-47-119-BN3 242220005081080-BN3 232-47-138-BN3
Row-09 232-47-110-BN3 242220005081036-BN3 232-47-141-BN3 242220005081057-BN3 232-47-140-BN3
Row-10 232-47-139-BN3 242220005081055-BN3 232-47-127-BN3 242220005081067-BN3 232-47-133-BN3
Row-11 - - - - -

27 May 2024 (Slot-B)

B-105

Total Number of Script 50



CE 415 AOL CE 415 AOL CE 415
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 211-47-437-BN1 242220005081109-BN3 211-47-449-BN1 242220005081094-BN3 201-47-287-BN1
Row-02 182-47-803-BN1 242220005081092-BN3 193-47-1109-BN1 242220005081110-BN3 201-47-340-BN1
Row-03 211-47-453-BN1 242220005081091-BN3 192-47-1050-BN1 242220005081111-BN3 201-47-294-BN1
Row-04 192-47-1003-BN1 242220005081093-BN3 211-47-443-BN1 242220005081103-BN3 211-47-447-BN1
Row-05 192-47-1004-BN1 242220005081090-BN3 211-47-438-BN1 242220005081084-BN3 171-47-323-BN1
Row-06 211-47-444-BN1 242220005081101-BN3 171-47-039-BN1 242220005081097-BN3 193-47-1090-BN1
Row-07 191-47-923-BN1 242220005081104-BN3 211-47-439-BN1 242220005081088-BN3 232-47-146-BN3
Row-08 192-47-1017-BN1 242220005081089-BN3 211-47-451-BN1 242220005081106-BN3 232-47-147-BN3
Row-09 192-47-1037-BN1 242220005081102-BN3 201-47-379-BN1 242220005081100-BN3 232-47-148-BN3
Row-10 192-47-1036-BN1 242220005081107-BN3 201-47-1151-BN1 242220005081085-BN3 232-47-149-BN3
Row-11 - 242220005081087-BN3 - - -

B-106

04 Students-BN3-(MAT 203)-Total Number of Script 51

Door 27 May 2024 (Slot-B)



EEE 101 CE 211 EEE 101 CE 211 EEE 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-031-BN1 242310005081039-BN1 232-47-011-BN1 242310005081009-BN1 232-47-021-BN1
Row-02 232-47-030-BN1 242310005081055-BN1 232-47-023-BN1 242310005081045-BN1 232-47-026-BN1
Row-03 232-47-012-BN1 242310005081004-BN1 232-47-016-BN1 242310005081034-BN1 232-47-027-BN1
Row-04 232-47-024-BN1 242310005081016-BN1 232-47-006-BN1 242310005081048-BN1 232-47-032-BN1
Row-05 232-47-002-BN1 242310005081001-BN1 232-47-020-BN1 221-47-570-BN1 232-47-013-BN1
Row-06 232-47-001-BN1 242310005081014-BN1 232-47-037-BN1 242310005081024-BN1 232-47-014-BN1
Row-07 232-47-029-BN1 242310005081008-BN1 232-47-005-BN1 242310005081011-BN1 232-47-018-BN1
Row-08 232-47-009-BN1 242310005081037-BN1 232-47-015-BN1 242310005081031-BN1 232-47-034-BN1
Row-09 232-47-036-BN1 242310005081005-BN1 232-47-025-BN1 242310005081061-BN1 232-47-017-BN1
Row-10 232-47-028-BN1 242310005081044-BN1 232-47-022-BN1 242310005081018-BN1 232-47-035-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

B-204

Door 29 May 2024 (Slot-A)



Door
EEE 101 CE 211 EEE 101 CE 211 EEE 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-040-BN1 242310005081007-BN1 232-47-076-BN2 242310005081013-BN1 232-47-078-BN2
Row-02 232-47-042-BN1 242310005081046-BN1 232-47-067-BN2 242310005081022-BN1 232-47-060-BN2
Row-03 232-47-043-BN1 201-47-1151-BN1 232-47-054-BN2 242310005081052-BN1 232-47-064-BN2
Row-04 232-47-045-BN1 242310005081012-BN1 232-47-062-BN2 221-47-593-BN1 232-47-073-BN2
Row-05 232-47-046-BN1 242310005081056-BN1 232-47-065-BN2 242310005081021-BN1 232-47-072-BN2
Row-06 232-47-047-BN1 242310005081051-BN1 232-47-058-BN2 192-47-1052-BN1 232-47-061-BN2
Row-07 232-47-048-BN1 242310005081059-BN1 232-47-063-BN2 242310005081019-BN1 232-47-075-BN2
Row-08 232-47-049-BN1 242310005081027-BN1 232-47-055-BN2 242310005081029-BN1 232-47-069-BN2
Row-09 232-47-051-BN2 242310005081042-BN1 232-47-074-BN2 242310005081041-BN1 232-47-053-BN2
Row-10 232-47-052-BN2 242310005081033-BN1 232-47-057-BN2 242310005081043-BN1 232-47-077-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

29 May 2024 (Slot-A)

B-205



EEE 101 CE 211 EEE 101 CE 211 EEE 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-079-BN2 242310005081003-BN1 232-47-093-BN2 242220005081055-BN2 232-47-127-BN3
Row-02 232-47-096-BN2 242310005081025-BN1 232-47-086-BN2 242310005081104-BN2 232-47-123-BN3
Row-03 232-47-098-BN2 242310005081032-BN1 232-47-080-BN2 242310005081094-BN2 232-47-146-BN3
Row-04 232-47-088-BN2 242310005081058-BN1 232-47-090-BN2 242310005081105-BN2 232-47-149-BN3
Row-05 232-47-082-BN2 242310005081017-BN1 232-47-097-BN2 242310005081073-BN2 232-47-125-BN3
Row-06 232-47-092-BN2 242310005081002-BN1 232-47-081-BN2 242310005081063-BN2 232-47-145-BN3
Row-07 232-47-094-BN2 242310005081023-BN1 232-47-087-BN2 242310005081099-BN2 232-47-148-BN3
Row-08 232-47-089-BN2 242310005081049-BN1 232-47-100-BN2 242310005081074-BN2 232-47-104-BN3
Row-09 232-47-095-BN2 242310005081030-BN1 193-47-1089-BN3 242310005081072-BN2 232-47-102-BN3
Row-10 232-47-083-BN2 242310005081015-BN1 232-47-101-BN3 242310005081112-BN2 232-47-141-BN3
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

B-206

Door 29 May 2024 (Slot-A)



Door
EEE 101 CE 211 EEE 101 CE 211 EEE 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-124-BN3 242310005081081-BN2 232-47-143-BN3 162-47-162-BN2 232-47-129-BN3
Row-02 232-47-132-BN3 242310005081085-BN2 232-47-128-BN3 242310005081077-BN2 232-47-134-BN3
Row-03 232-47-142-BN3 211-47-452-BN2 232-47-111-BN3 242310005081082-BN2 232-47-116-BN3
Row-04 232-47-107-BN3 242310005081106-BN2 232-47-147-BN3 242310005081053-BN2 232-47-120-BN3
Row-05 232-47-135-BN3 183-47-847-BN2 232-47-144-BN3 242310005081080-BN2 232-47-106-BN3
Row-06 232-47-110-BN3 242310005081089-BN2 232-47-108-BN3 242310005081103-BN2 232-47-118-BN3
Row-07 232-47-115-BN3 182-47-145-BN2 232-47-138-BN3 242310005081064-BN2 232-47-119-BN3
Row-08 232-47-139-BN3 242310005081079-BN2 232-47-130-BN3 242310005081076-BN2 232-47-137-BN3
Row-09 232-47-121-BN3 242310005081069-BN2 232-47-136-BN3 242310005081091-BN2 232-47-112-BN3
Row-10 232-47-133-BN3 242310005081095-BN2 232-47-140-BN3 242310005081110-BN2 232-47-109-BN3
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

29 May 2024 (Slot-A)

B-105



CE 211 CE 211
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 - 242310005081107-BN2 - 242310005081102-BN2 -
Row-02 - 242310005081086-BN2 - 242310005081083-BN2 -
Row-03 - 242310005081088-BN2 - 242310005081065-BN2 -
Row-04 - 242310005081068-BN2 - 242310005081071-BN2 -
Row-05 - 242310005081108-BN2 - 242310005081092-BN2 -
Row-06 - 242310005081100-BN2 - 242310005081084-BN2 -
Row-07 - 242310005081062-BN2 - 242310005081111-BN2 -
Row-08 - 242310005081070-BN2 - 242310005081098-BN2 -
Row-09 - 242310005081109-BN2 - 242310005081067-BN2 -
Row-10 - 242310005081075-BN2 - 171-47-332-BN2 -
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 20

Door 29 May 2024 (Slot-A)

B-106



PHY 101 CE 207 PHY 101 CE 207 PHY 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 241-47-022-BN1 242220005081027-BN1 241-47-021-BN1 242220005081017-BN1 241-47-033-BN1
Row-02 241-47-048-BN1 242220005081023-BN1 241-47-034-BN1 242220005081013-BN1 241-47-040-BN1
Row-03 241-47-035-BN1 242220005081050-BN1 241-47-036-BN1 242220005081020-BN1 241-47-020-BN1
Row-04 241-47-012-BN1 242220005081033-BN1 241-47-006-BN1 242220005081026-BN1 241-47-039-BN1
Row-05 241-47-024-BN1 242220005081007-BN1 241-47-046-BN1 221-47-549-BN1 241-47-025-BN1
Row-06 241-47-019-BN1 242220005081031-BN1 241-47-005-BN1 242220005081001-BN1 241-47-007-BN1
Row-07 241-47-031-BN1 242220005081021-BN1 241-47-027-BN1 242220005081003-BN1 241-47-014-BN1
Row-08 241-47-037-BN1 242220005081095-BN1 241-47-026-BN1 242220005081015-BN1 241-47-011-BN1
Row-09 241-47-032-BN1 242220005081010-BN1 241-47-038-BN1 242220005081022-BN1 241-47-009-BN1
Row-10 241-47-029-BN1 242220005081032-BN1 241-47-045-BN1 242220005081034-BN1 241-47-044-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

B-204

Door 29 May 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 50



Door
PHY 101 CE 207 PHY 101 CE 207 PHY 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 241-47-043-BN1 242220005081006-BN1 241-47-013-BN1 221-47-612-BN1 241-47-092-BN2
Row-02 241-47-042-BN1 242220005081112-BN1 241-47-017-BN1 242220005081018-BN1 241-47-066-BN2
Row-03 241-47-015-BN1 242220005081043-BN1 241-47-047-BN1 242220005081009-BN1 241-47-068-BN2
Row-04 241-47-041-BN1 242220005081071-BN1 241-47-008-BN1 242220005081016-BN1 241-47-065-BN2
Row-05 241-47-010-BN1 242220005081041-BN1 241-47-004-BN1 242220005081038-BN1 241-47-085-BN2
Row-06 241-47-030-BN1 242220005081004-BN1 241-47-018-BN1 242220005081029-BN1 241-47-091-BN2
Row-07 241-47-002-BN1 242220005081002-BN1 241-47-050-BN1 242220005081040-BN1 241-47-079-BN2
Row-08 241-47-016-BN1 242220005081049-BN1 241-47-049-BN1 242220005081012-BN1 241-47-087-BN2
Row-09 241-47-001-BN1 242220005081005-BN1 241-47-003-BN1 242220005081025-BN1 241-47-070-BN2
Row-10 241-47-052-BN1 242220005081028-BN1 241-47-028-BN1 242220005081039-BN1 171-47-332-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

B-205

Total Number of Script 50

29 May 2024 (Slot-B)



PHY 101 CE 207 PHY 101 CE 207 PHY 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 163-47-291-BN2 242220005081078-BN1 241-47-084-BN2 242220005081088-BN2 241-47-054-BN2
Row-02 241-47-095-BN2 242220005081087-BN2 241-47-067-BN2 242220005081091-BN2 241-47-078-BN2
Row-03 241-47-062-BN2 242220005081079-BN2 241-47-088-BN2 242220005081111-BN2 241-47-075-BN2
Row-04 241-47-059-BN2 242220005081094-BN2 241-47-053-BN2 242220005081080-BN2 241-47-060-BN2
Row-05 241-47-080-BN2 242220005081085-BN2 241-47-077-BN2 242220005081102-BN2 241-47-058-BN2
Row-06 232-47-084-BN2 242220005081103-BN2 241-47-051-BN2 242220005081107-BN2 241-47-081-BN2
Row-07 241-47-082-BN2 242220005081070-BN2 241-47-063-BN2 242220005081058-BN2 241-47-069-BN2
Row-08 241-47-076-BN2 242220005081090-BN2 241-47-055-BN2 192-47-1003-BN2 241-47-093-BN2
Row-09 232-47-099-BN2 242220005081037-BN2 241-47-071-BN2 242220005081093-BN2 241-47-083-BN2
Row-10 241-47-073-BN2 242220005081067-BN2 241-47-072-BN2 242220005081076-BN2 241-47-064-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

B-206

Door 29 May 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 50



Door
CE 451 PHY 101 CE 451 CE 343 CE 451
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 183-47-847-BN1 241-47-090-BN2 171-47-323-BN1 213-47-475-BN1 193-47-1090-BN1
Row-02 211-47-435-BN1 241-47-057-BN2 211-47-441-BN1 213-47-476-BN1 201-47-318-BN1
Row-03 211-47-440-BN1 241-47-056-BN2 211-47-444-BN1 213-47-462-BN1 201-47-337-BN1
Row-04 211-47-443-BN1 241-47-094-BN2 193-47-1111-BN1 213-47-467-BN1 193-47-1086-BN1
Row-05 171-47-332-BN1 241-47-061-BN2 201-47-394-BN1 213-47-469-BN1 211-47-455-BN1
Row-06 211-47-448-BN1 241-47-089-BN2 211-47-449-BN1 201-47-378-BN1 211-47-451-BN1
Row-07 211-47-437-BN1 241-47-074-BN2 201-47-313-BN1 213-47-468-BN1 211-47-453-BN1
Row-08 193-47-1078-BN1 241-47-086-BN2 211-47-447-BN1 213-47-484-BN1 211-47-446-BN1
Row-09 193-47-1108-BN1 - 211-47-442-BN1 213-47-465-BN1 192-47-1052-BN1
Row-10 211-47-438-BN1 - 211-47-439-BN1 213-47-463-BN1 193-47-1109-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

29 May 2024 (Slot-B)

B-105

Total Number of Script 48



CE 207 CE 343 CE 207 CE 343 CE 207
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 242220005081084-BN2 213-47-471-BN1 242220005081100-BN2 213-47-477-BN1 242220005081104-BN2
Row-02 242220005081060-BN2 192-47-240-BN1 242220005081092-BN2 211-47-450-BN1 242220005081109-BN2
Row-03 242220005081053-BN2 213-47-479-BN1 242220005081054-BN2 213-47-482-BN1 242220005081110-BN2
Row-04 242220005081097-BN2 191-47-235-BN1 242220005081036-BN2 213-47-466-BN1 CE-451
Row-05 242220005081059-BN2 213-47-472-BN1 242220005081064-BN2 213-47-458-BN1 211-47-456-BN1
Row-06 242220005081075-BN2 213-47-459-BN1 203-47-416-BN2 213-47-478-BN1 201-47-294-A
Row-07 242220005081077-BN2 213-47-461-BN1 242220005081101-BN2 - 201-47-296-A
Row-08 242220005081073-BN2 201-47-337-BN1 242220005081057-BN2 - 201-47-299-A
Row-09 242220005081062-BN2 201-47-296-BN1 242220005081046-BN2 - 201-47-331-A
Row-10 242220005081106-BN2 213-47-470-BN1 242220005081089-BN2 - 203-47-406-A
Row-11 - - - - -

B-106

Total Number of Script 46

Door 29 May 2024 (Slot-B)



CE 311 CE 209 CE 311 CE 209 CE 311
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-526-BN1 242220005081006-BN1 221-47-531-BN1 242220005081010-BN1 221-47-498-BN1
Row-02 221-47-521-BN1 242220005081016-BN1 221-47-524-BN1 242220005081022-BN1 221-47-520-BN1
Row-03 221-47-501-BN1 242220005081009-BN1 221-47-523-BN1 242220005081003-BN1 182-47-145-BN1
Row-04 221-47-504-BN1 242220005081020-BN1 221-47-530-BN1 242220005081004-BN1 221-47-502-BN1
Row-05 221-47-506-BN1 242220005081017-BN1 192-47-1017-BN1 242220005081021-BN1 221-47-534-BN1
Row-06 221-47-525-BN1 242220005081018-BN1 221-47-522-BN1 242220005081001-BN1 221-47-512-BN1
Row-07 221-47-496-BN1 242220005081002-BN1 221-47-508-BN1 242220005081023-BN1 221-47-513-BN1
Row-08 221-47-495-BN1 242220005081013-BN1 221-47-511-BN1 242220005081012-BN1 221-47-497-BN1
Row-09 221-47-500-BN1 242220005081007-BN1 221-47-528-BN1 242220005081005-BN1 201-47-340-BN1
Row-10 221-47-519-BN1 242220005081025-BN1 221-47-505-BN1 242220005081015-BN1 221-47-533-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

B-204

Door 01 June 2024 (Slot-A)

Total Number of Script 50



Door
CE 311 CE 209 CE 311 CE 209 CE 311
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-604-BN1 242220005081028-BN1 221-47-591-BN1 242220005081039-BN1 221-47-514-BN2
Row-02 221-47-535-BN1 242220005081029-BN1 221-47-600-BN1 221-47-549-BN1 221-47-551-BN2
Row-03 221-47-592-BN1 242220005081095-BN1 221-47-610-BN1 242220005081049-BN1 221-47-545-BN2
Row-04 221-47-598-BN1 242220005081078-BN1 221-47-538-BN1 242220005081032-BN1 221-47-509-BN2
Row-05 221-47-602-BN1 221-47-612-BN1 221-47-597-BN1 242220005081034-BN1 221-47-547-BN2
Row-06 221-47-595-BN1 242220005081033-BN1 221-47-599-BN1 242220005081026-BN1 221-47-550-BN2
Row-07 221-47-542-BN1 242220005081038-BN1 221-47-543-BN1 242220005081031-BN1 221-47-552-BN2
Row-08 221-47-601-BN1 242220005081040-BN1 201-47-337-BN2 242220005081112-BN1 221-47-548-BN2
Row-09 221-47-605-BN1 242220005081050-BN1 201-47-394-BN2 242220005081071-BN1 221-47-546-BN2
Row-10 221-47-625-BN1 242220005081027-BN1 221-47-507-BN2 242220005081041-BN1 221-47-544-BN2
Row-11 - 242220005081043-BN1 - - -

B-205

Total Number of Script 51

01 June 2024 (Slot-A)



CE 311 CE 209 CE 311 CE 209 CE 311
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-561-BN2 242220005081076-BN2 221-47-568-BN2 242220005081059-BN2 221-47-560-BN2
Row-02 221-47-577-BN2 242220005081075-BN2 221-47-588-BN2 242220005081037-BN2 221-47-611-BN2
Row-03 221-47-556-BN2 242220005081062-BN2 221-47-583-BN2 242220005081058-BN2 221-47-576-BN2
Row-04 221-47-587-BN2 242220005081060-BN2 221-47-590-BN2 242220005081080-BN2 221-47-564-BN2
Row-05 221-47-609-BN2 242220005081046-BN2 221-47-606-BN2 242220005081079-BN2 221-47-624-BN2
Row-06 221-47-574-BN2 242220005081067-BN2 221-47-569-BN2 242220005081073-BN2 221-47-584-BN2
Row-07 221-47-585-BN2 242220005081054-BN2 221-47-554-BN2 242220005081077-BN2 221-47-614-BN2
Row-08 221-47-573-BN2 242220005081036-BN2 221-47-571-BN2 242220005081055-BN2 221-47-572-BN2
Row-09 221-47-567-BN2 242220005081053-BN2 221-47-618-BN2 242220005081070-BN2 221-47-563-BN2
Row-10 221-47-579-BN2 242220005081057-BN2 221-47-565-BN2 242220005081064-BN2 221-47-555-BN2
Row-11 - 242220005081111-BN2 221-47-580-BN2 192-47-1003-BN2 -

B-206

Door 01 June 2024 (Slot-A)

Total Number of Script 53



Door
CE 321 CE 209 CE 321 CE 209 CE 321
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 213-47-465-BN1 242220005081109-BN2 213-47-472-BN1 242220005081107-BN2 213-47-461-BN1
Row-02 213-47-470-BN1 242220005081088-BN2 213-47-463-BN1 242220005081087-BN2 201-47-337-BN1
Row-03 213-47-484-BN1 242220005081085-BN2 213-47-482-BN1 242220005081101-BN2 213-47-466-BN1
Row-04 213-47-478-BN1 242220005081102-BN2 213-47-468-BN1 242220005081100-BN2 201-47-378-BN1
Row-05 193-47-264-BN1 242220005081089-BN2 213-47-475-BN1 242220005081093-BN2 211-47-450-BN1
Row-06 213-47-462-BN1 242220005081103-BN2 213-47-458-BN1 242220005081106-BN2 213-47-469-BN1
Row-07 213-47-476-BN1 242220005081091-BN2 213-47-459-BN1 242220005081094-BN2 213-47-467-BN1
Row-08 213-47-477-BN1 242220005081104-BN2 192-47-240-BN1 242220005081084-BN2 -
Row-09 193-47-1083-BN1 242220005081097-BN2 213-47-479-BN1 242220005081090-BN2 -
Row-10 213-47-464-BN1 242220005081110-BN2 213-47-471-BN1 242220005081092-BN2 -
Row-11 - 193-47-1111-BN2 - 203-47-416-BN2 -

01 June 2024 (Slot-A)

B-105

Total Number of Script 49



CE 447 CE 333 CE 447 CE 333 CE 447
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 203-47-402-DB1 201-47-381-BN1 201-47-325-DB1 193-47-260-BN1 203-47-423-DB1
Row-02 192-47-1003-A 211-47-439-BN1 203-47-412-DB1 211-47-442-BN1 203-47-427-DB1
Row-03 193-47-1083-A 211-47-444-BN1 203-47-408-DB1 211-47-440-BN1 193-47-1086-A
Row-04 203-47-413-DB1 211-47-456-BN1 193-47-260-DB1 201-47-313-BN1 192-47-1004-A
Row-05 203-47-406-DB1 211-47-438-BN1 203-47-417-DB1 211-47-448-BN1 203-47-420-DB1
Row-06 203-47-410-DB1 211-47-453-BN1 203-47-425-DB1 211-47-435-BN1 203-47-404-DB1
Row-07 203-47-424-DB1 211-47-451-BN1 201-47-340-DB1 211-47-443-BN1 -
Row-08 203-47-419-DB1 211-47-449-BN1 203-47-407-DB1 211-47-446-BN1 -
Row-09 201-47-336-DB1 203-47-412-BN1 203-47-414-DB1 211-47-437-BN1 -
Row-10 192-47-1037-A 211-47-447-BN1 203-47-418-DB1 211-47-441-BN1 -
Row-11 - 211-47-455-BN1 - - -

B-106

Total Number of Script 47

Door 01 June 2024 (Slot-A)



PHY 103 MAT 101 PHY 103 MAT 101 PHY 103
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-032-BN1 241-47-019-BN1 232-47-031-BN1 241-47-016-BN1 232-47-034-BN1
Row-02 232-47-001-BN1 241-47-005-BN1 232-47-023-BN1 241-47-018-BN1 232-47-011-BN1
Row-03 232-47-018-BN1 241-47-014-BN1 232-47-021-BN1 161-47-111-BN1 232-47-013-BN1
Row-04 232-47-027-BN1 241-47-015-BN1 232-47-015-BN1 241-47-011-BN1 232-47-029-BN1
Row-05 232-47-036-BN1 241-47-010-BN1 232-47-005-BN1 241-47-002-BN1 232-47-017-BN1
Row-06 232-47-035-BN1 241-47-008-BN1 232-47-002-BN1 241-47-012-BN1 232-47-012-BN1
Row-07 232-47-030-BN1 241-47-003-BN1 232-47-028-BN1 241-47-017-BN1 232-47-020-BN1
Row-08 232-47-006-BN1 241-47-001-BN1 232-47-024-BN1 241-47-004-BN1 232-47-026-BN1
Row-09 232-47-022-BN1 241-47-013-BN1 232-47-014-BN1 241-47-009-BN1 232-47-009-BN1
Row-10 232-47-037-BN1 241-47-007-BN1 232-47-025-BN1 241-47-006-BN1 232-47-016-BN1
Row-11 - 241-47-041-BN1 - 241-47-042-BN1 -

B-204

Door 01 June 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 52



Door
PHY 103 MAT 101 PHY 103 MAT 101 PHY 103

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 232-47-040-BN1 241-47-022-BN1 232-47-063-BN2 241-47-030-BN1 232-47-077-BN2
Row-02 232-47-042-BN1 241-47-036-BN1 232-47-053-BN2 241-47-035-BN1 232-47-062-BN2
Row-03 232-47-043-BN1 241-47-027-BN1 232-47-058-BN2 241-47-020-BN1 232-47-073-BN2
Row-04 232-47-045-BN1 241-47-040-BN1 232-47-057-BN2 241-47-029-BN1 232-47-060-BN2
Row-05 232-47-046-BN1 241-47-033-BN1 232-47-078-BN2 241-47-038-BN1 232-47-065-BN2
Row-06 232-47-047-BN1 241-47-039-BN1 232-47-064-BN2 241-47-031-BN1 232-47-074-BN2
Row-07 232-47-048-BN1 241-47-021-BN1 232-47-067-BN2 241-47-032-BN1 232-47-069-BN2
Row-08 232-47-049-BN1 241-47-025-BN1 232-47-055-BN2 241-47-034-BN1 232-47-054-BN2
Row-09 232-47-051-BN2 241-47-028-BN1 232-47-072-BN2 241-47-026-BN1 232-47-075-BN2
Row-10 232-47-052-BN2 241-47-024-BN1 232-47-061-BN2 241-47-037-BN1 232-47-076-BN2
Row-11 - 241-47-043-BN1 - 241-47-044-BN1 -

B-205

Total Number of Script 52

01 June 2024 (Slot-B)



PHY 103 CE 201 PHY 103 CE 201 PHY 103
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-100-BN2 242310005081013-BN1 232-47-098-BN2 242310005081007-BN1 232-47-119-BN3
Row-02 232-47-079-BN2 242310005081004-BN1 232-47-090-BN2 242310005081011-BN1 232-47-140-BN3
Row-03 232-47-097-BN2 242310005081015-BN1 232-47-080-BN2 242310005081002-BN1 232-47-127-BN3
Row-04 232-47-082-BN2 242310005081001-BN1 232-47-086-BN2 242310005081017-BN1 232-47-147-BN3
Row-05 232-47-081-BN2 242310005081005-BN1 232-47-089-BN2 242310005081003-BN1 232-47-144-BN3
Row-06 232-47-094-BN2 242310005081018-BN1 232-47-096-BN2 242310005081016-BN1 232-47-121-BN3
Row-07 232-47-087-BN2 242310005081009-BN1 232-47-083-BN2 242310005081008-BN1 232-47-141-BN3
Row-08 232-47-093-BN2 242310005081012-BN1 232-47-095-BN2 242310005081014-BN1 232-47-135-BN3
Row-09 232-47-092-BN2 242310005081019-BN1 193-47-1089-BN3 242310005081021-BN1 232-47-116-BN3
Row-10 232-47-088-BN2 242310005081022-BN1 232-47-101-BN3 242310005081023-BN1 232-47-107-BN3
Row-11 - 242310005081052-BN1 - 242310005081055-BN1 -

B-206

Door 01 June 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 52



Door
PHY 103 CE 201 PHY 103 CE 201 PHY 103

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 232-47-106-BN3 242310005081029-BN1 232-47-146-BN3 242310005081044-BN1 232-47-112-BN3
Row-02 232-47-129-BN3 242310005081031-BN1 232-47-118-BN3 242310005081045-BN1 232-47-138-BN3
Row-03 232-47-110-BN3 242310005081042-BN1 232-47-128-BN3 242310005081025-BN1 232-47-125-BN3
Row-04 232-47-136-BN3 242310005081037-BN1 232-47-109-BN3 242310005081041-BN1 232-47-111-BN3
Row-05 232-47-139-BN3 242310005081027-BN1 232-47-124-BN3 242310005081024-BN1 232-47-123-BN3
Row-06 232-47-132-BN3 242310005081034-BN1 232-47-115-BN3 242310005081032-BN1 232-47-102-BN3
Row-07 232-47-148-BN3 242310005081039-BN1 232-47-145-BN3 242310005081030-BN1 232-47-108-BN3
Row-08 232-47-142-BN3 242310005081043-BN1 232-47-134-BN3 242310005081046-BN1 232-47-143-BN3
Row-09 232-47-137-BN3 242310005081033-BN1 232-47-149-BN3 242310005081051-BN1 232-47-120-BN3
Row-10 232-47-104-BN3 242310005081049-BN1 232-47-133-BN3 242310005081048-BN1 232-47-130-BN3
Row-11 - 242310005081056-BN1 - 242310005081058-BN1 -

01 June 2024 (Slot-B)

B-105

Total Number of Script 52



CE 201 MAT 101 CE 201 MAT 101 CE 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 242310005081059-BN1 241-47-061-BN2 242310005081074-BN2 241-47-067-BN2 242310005081085-BN2
Row-02 242310005081061-BN1 241-47-057-BN2 242310005081075-BN2 232-47-084-BN2 242310005081067-BN2
Row-03 173-47-549-BN1 241-47-054-BN2 242310005081073-BN2 241-47-056-BN2 242310005081072-BN2
Row-04 183-47-847-BN1 241-47-063-BN2 242310005081086-BN2 241-47-060-BN2 242310005081081-BN2
Row-05 221-47-570-BN1 191-47-923-BN2 242310005081070-BN2 241-47-055-BN2 242310005081068-BN2
Row-06 242310005081053-BN2 241-47-051-BN2 242310005081071-BN2 241-47-053-BN2 242310005081083-BN2
Row-07 242310005081062-BN2 241-47-058-BN2 242310005081084-BN2 241-47-059-BN2 242310005081079-BN2
Row-08 242310005081063-BN2 232-47-099-BN2 242310005081076-BN2 241-47-065-BN2 242310005081088-BN2
Row-09 242310005081064-BN2 193-47-1105-BN2 242310005081082-BN2 241-47-066-BN2 242310005081077-BN2
Row-10 242310005081065-BN2 241-47-064-BN2 242310005081069-BN2 241-47-062-BN2 242310005081080-BN2
Row-11 - 241-47-068-BN2 - 241-47-069-BN2 -

B-106

Total Number of Script 52

Door 01 June 2024 (Slot-B)



Door
MAT 101 CE 201 MAT 101 CE 201 MAT 101

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 241-47-047-BN1 242310005081089-BN2 241-47-091-BN2 242310005081106-BN2 241-47-090-BN2
Row-02 241-47-052-BN1 242310005081098-BN2 241-47-074-BN2 242310005081094-BN2 241-47-087-BN2
Row-03 241-47-046-BN1 242310005081110-BN2 241-47-086-BN2 242310005081102-BN2 241-47-079-BN2
Row-04 241-47-045-BN1 242310005081107-BN2 241-47-095-BN2 242310005081103-BN2 241-47-071-BN2
Row-05 241-47-049-BN1 242310005081108-BN2 241-47-076-BN2 211-47-452-BN2 241-47-081-BN2
Row-06 241-47-048-BN1 242310005081091-BN2 241-47-082-BN2 242310005081099-BN2 241-47-084-BN2
Row-07 241-47-050-BN1 242310005081112-BN2 241-47-085-BN2 242310005081109-BN2 241-47-073-BN2
Row-08 241-47-089-BN2 242310005081104-BN2 241-47-078-BN2 242310005081092-BN2 241-47-077-BN2
Row-09 241-47-093-BN2 242310005081111-BN2 241-47-080-BN2 242310005081100-BN2 241-47-088-BN2
Row-10 241-47-094-BN2 242310005081095-BN2 241-47-070-BN2 242310005081105-BN2 241-47-083-BN2
Row-11 241-47-072-BN2 - 241-47-092-BN2 - 241-47-075-BN2

B-103

01 June 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 53



BAN 101 CE 341 BAN 101 CE 341 BAN 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 241-47-021-BN1 221-47-519-BN1 241-47-011-BN1 221-47-501-BN1 241-47-027-BN1
Row-02 241-47-022-BN1 201-47-299-A 241-47-007-BN1 221-47-520-BN1 241-47-017-BN1
Row-03 241-47-030-BN1 221-47-497-BN1 241-47-025-BN1 221-47-504-BN1 241-47-008-BN1
Row-04 241-47-028-BN1 221-47-498-BN1 241-47-020-BN1 221-47-513-BN1 241-47-015-BN1
Row-05 241-47-018-BN1 221-47-495-BN1 241-47-001-BN1 201-47-1151-A 241-47-010-BN1
Row-06 241-47-004-BN1 221-47-518-BN1 241-47-013-BN1 221-47-511-BN1 241-47-006-BN1
Row-07 241-47-024-BN1 221-47-496-BN1 241-47-002-BN1 221-47-502-BN1 241-47-009-BN1
Row-08 241-47-029-BN1 201-47-331-A 241-47-016-BN1 221-47-512-BN1 241-47-003-BN1
Row-09 241-47-026-BN1 221-47-505-BN1 241-47-014-BN1 221-47-500-BN1 241-47-031-BN1
Row-10 241-47-012-BN1 221-47-508-BN1 241-47-005-BN1 221-47-506-BN1 241-47-019-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

B-204

Door 03 June 2024 (Slot-A)



Door
BAN 101 CE 341 BAN 101 CE 341 BAN 101

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 241-47-041-BN1 221-47-538-BN1 241-47-045-BN1 221-47-531-BN1 232-47-084-BN2
Row-02 241-47-037-BN1 221-47-530-BN1 241-47-050-BN1 221-47-595-BN1 232-47-099-BN2
Row-03 241-47-035-BN1 221-47-528-BN1 241-47-046-BN1 221-47-524-BN1 241-47-051-BN2
Row-04 241-47-033-BN1 221-47-523-BN1 241-47-043-BN1 221-47-592-BN1 241-47-053-BN2
Row-05 241-47-047-BN1 221-47-535-BN1 241-47-034-BN1 221-47-521-BN1 241-47-054-BN2
Row-06 241-47-042-BN1 221-47-522-BN1 241-47-039-BN1 221-47-597-BN1 241-47-055-BN2
Row-07 241-47-038-BN1 221-47-543-BN1 241-47-032-BN1 221-47-533-BN1 241-47-056-BN2
Row-08 241-47-036-BN1 221-47-526-BN1 241-47-044-BN1 221-47-591-BN1 241-47-057-BN2
Row-09 241-47-052-BN1 221-47-534-BN1 241-47-040-BN1 221-47-532-BN1 241-47-058-BN2
Row-10 241-47-049-BN1 221-47-542-BN1 241-47-048-BN1 221-47-525-BN1 241-47-059-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

03 June 2024 (Slot-A)

B-205



BAN 101 CE 341 BAN 101 CE 341 BAN 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 241-47-088-BN2 221-47-598-BN1 241-47-068-BN2 221-47-606-BN2 241-47-078-BN2
Row-02 241-47-071-BN2 221-47-599-BN1 241-47-074-BN2 221-47-555-BN2 241-47-070-BN2
Row-03 241-47-066-BN2 221-47-600-BN1 241-47-069-BN2 221-47-548-BN2 241-47-062-BN2
Row-04 241-47-085-BN2 221-47-601-BN1 241-47-089-BN2 221-47-574-BN2 241-47-079-BN2
Row-05 241-47-086-BN2 221-47-602-BN1 241-47-076-BN2 221-47-565-BN2 241-47-072-BN2
Row-06 241-47-064-BN2 221-47-604-BN1 241-47-082-BN2 221-47-560-BN2 241-47-080-BN2
Row-07 241-47-065-BN2 221-47-605-BN1 241-47-060-BN2 221-47-556-BN2 241-47-083-BN2
Row-08 241-47-081-BN2 221-47-610-BN1 241-47-087-BN2 221-47-618-BN2 241-47-077-BN2
Row-09 241-47-073-BN2 221-47-625-BN1 241-47-084-BN2 221-47-609-BN2 241-47-061-BN2
Row-10 241-47-067-BN2 221-47-507-BN2 241-47-063-BN2 221-47-569-BN2 241-47-075-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

Total Number of Script 50

B-206

Door 03 June 2024 (Slot-A)



Door
CE 341 CE 455 CE 341 BAN 101 CE 341
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-588-BN2 203-47-419-DB1 221-47-580-BN2 241-47-090-BN2 221-47-576-BN2
Row-02 221-47-583-BN2 203-47-412-DB1 221-47-551-BN2 241-47-091-BN2 221-47-554-BN2
Row-03 221-47-545-BN2 203-47-424-DB1 221-47-561-BN2 241-47-092-BN2 221-47-563-BN2
Row-04 221-47-587-BN2 203-47-417-DB1 221-47-514-BN2 241-47-093-BN2 221-47-572-BN2
Row-05 221-47-571-BN2 203-47-425-DB1 221-47-568-BN2 241-47-094-BN2 221-47-584-BN2
Row-06 221-47-573-BN2 201-47-325-DB1 221-47-552-BN2 241-47-095-BN2 221-47-550-BN2
Row-07 221-47-564-BN2 203-47-418-DB1 221-47-579-BN2 - 221-47-546-BN2
Row-08 221-47-614-BN2 201-47-336-DB1 221-47-624-BN2 - 221-47-567-BN2
Row-09 221-47-509-BN2 203-47-413-DB1 221-47-547-BN2 - 221-47-611-BN2
Row-10 221-47-544-BN2 203-47-410-DB1 221-47-585-BN2 - 221-47-590-BN2
Row-11 - - 221-47-577-BN2 - -

Total Number of Script 47

03 June 2024 (Slot-A)

B-105



SOS 101 CE 315 SOS 101 CE 315 SOS 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-032-BN1 213-47-475-BN1 232-47-031-BN1 213-47-477-BN1 232-47-034-BN1
Row-02 182-47-145-BN1 213-47-482-BN1 232-47-022-BN1 201-47-337-BN1 232-47-009-BN1
Row-03 232-47-017-BN1 213-47-467-BN1 232-47-020-BN1 213-47-471-BN1 232-47-012-BN1
Row-04 232-47-026-BN1 213-47-469-BN1 232-47-014-BN1 213-47-458-BN1 232-47-028-BN1
Row-05 232-47-036-BN1 201-47-378-BN1 232-47-002-BN1 213-47-470-BN1 232-47-016-BN1
Row-06 232-47-035-BN1 213-47-462-BN1 232-47-001-BN1 213-47-466-BN1 232-47-011-BN1
Row-07 232-47-029-BN1 213-47-478-BN1 232-47-027-BN1 213-47-468-BN1 232-47-018-BN1
Row-08 232-47-005-BN1 213-47-479-BN1 232-47-023-BN1 213-47-461-BN1 232-47-025-BN1
Row-09 232-47-021-BN1 211-47-450-BN1 232-47-013-BN1 213-47-459-BN1 232-47-006-BN1
Row-10 232-47-037-BN1 213-47-465-BN1 232-47-024-BN1 213-47-472-BN1 232-47-015-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

B-204

Door 03 June 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 50



Door
SOS 101 CE 315 SOS 101 CE 453 SOS 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-040-BN1 213-47-476-BN1 232-47-063-BN2 201-47-313-BN1 232-47-077-BN2
Row-02 232-47-042-BN1 213-47-463-BN1 232-47-053-BN2 201-47-336-BN1 232-47-062-BN2
Row-03 232-47-043-BN1 213-47-484-BN1 232-47-058-BN2 211-47-435-BN1 232-47-073-BN2
Row-04 232-47-045-BN1 - 232-47-057-BN2 211-47-440-BN1 232-47-060-BN2
Row-05 232-47-046-BN1 - 232-47-078-BN2 211-47-441-BN1 232-47-065-BN2
Row-06 232-47-047-BN1 - 232-47-064-BN2 211-47-442-BN1 232-47-074-BN2
Row-07 232-47-048-BN1 - 232-47-067-BN2 211-47-446-BN1 232-47-069-BN2
Row-08 232-47-049-BN1 - 232-47-055-BN2 211-47-448-BN1 232-47-054-BN2
Row-09 232-47-051-BN2 - 232-47-072-BN2 211-47-455-BN1 232-47-075-BN2
Row-10 232-47-052-BN2 - 232-47-061-BN2 211-47-456-BN1 232-47-076-BN2
Row-11 - - - - -

B-205

Total Number of Script 43

03 June 2024 (Slot-B)



SOS 101 SOS 101 SOS 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-100-BN2 - 232-47-098-BN2 - 232-47-119-BN3
Row-02 232-47-079-BN2 - 232-47-090-BN2 - 232-47-140-BN3
Row-03 232-47-097-BN2 - 232-47-080-BN2 - 232-47-127-BN3
Row-04 232-47-082-BN2 - 232-47-086-BN2 - 232-47-147-BN3
Row-05 232-47-081-BN2 - 232-47-089-BN2 - 232-47-144-BN3
Row-06 232-47-094-BN2 - 232-47-096-BN2 - 232-47-121-BN3
Row-07 232-47-087-BN2 - 232-47-083-BN2 - 232-47-141-BN3
Row-08 232-47-093-BN2 - 232-47-095-BN2 - 232-47-135-BN3
Row-09 232-47-092-BN2 - 193-47-1089-BN3 - 232-47-116-BN3
Row-10 232-47-088-BN2 - 232-47-101-BN3 - 232-47-107-BN3
Row-11 - - - - -

B-206

Door 03 June 2024 (Slot-B)

Total Number of Script 30



Door
SOS 101 SOS 101 SOS 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-106-BN3 - 232-47-146-BN3 - 232-47-112-BN3
Row-02 232-47-129-BN3 - 232-47-118-BN3 - 232-47-138-BN3
Row-03 232-47-110-BN3 - 232-47-128-BN3 - 232-47-125-BN3
Row-04 232-47-136-BN3 - 232-47-109-BN3 - 232-47-111-BN3
Row-05 232-47-139-BN3 - 232-47-124-BN3 - 232-47-123-BN3
Row-06 232-47-132-BN3 - 232-47-115-BN3 - 232-47-102-BN3
Row-07 232-47-148-BN3 - 232-47-145-BN3 - 232-47-108-BN3
Row-08 232-47-142-BN3 - 232-47-134-BN3 - 232-47-143-BN3
Row-09 232-47-137-BN3 - 232-47-149-BN3 - 232-47-120-BN3
Row-10 232-47-104-BN3 - 232-47-133-BN3 - 232-47-130-BN3
Row-11 - - - - -

03 June 2024 (Slot-B)

B-105

Total Number of Script 30



MAT 201 CE 351 MAT 201 CE 351 MAT 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 242310005081029-BN1 221-47-508-BN1 242310005081018-BN1 221-47-518-BN1 242310005081037-BN1
Row-02 242310005081024-BN1 221-47-528-BN1 242310005081012-BN1 221-47-600-BN1 242310005081003-BN1
Row-03 242310005081005-BN1 221-47-506-BN1 242310005081015-BN1 221-47-502-BN1 242310005081023-BN1
Row-04 242310005081022-BN1 221-47-535-BN1 242310005081011-BN1 221-47-598-BN1 242310005081009-BN1
Row-05 242310005081017-BN1 221-47-522-BN1 242310005081019-BN1 221-47-534-BN1 242310005081004-BN1
Row-06 242310005081013-BN1 221-47-597-BN1 242310005081008-BN1 221-47-501-BN1 242310005081027-BN1
Row-07 242310005081002-BN1 221-47-524-BN1 242310005081016-BN1 221-47-526-BN1 242310005081014-BN1
Row-08 242310005081001-BN1 221-47-592-BN1 242310005081030-BN1 221-47-496-BN1 242310005081034-BN1
Row-09 242310005081033-BN1 221-47-519-BN1 242310005081031-BN1 221-47-591-BN1 242310005081032-BN1
Row-10 242310005081021-BN1 221-47-533-BN1 242310005081025-BN1 221-47-521-BN1 242310005081007-BN1
Row-11 - - - - -

B-204

Door 05 June 2024 (Slot-A)

Total Number of Script 50



Door
MAT 201 CE 351 MAT 201 CE 351 MAT 201

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 242310005081039-BN1 221-47-511-BN1 242310005081058-BN1 221-47-504-BN1 242310005081064-BN2
Row-02 221-47-570-BN1 221-47-520-BN1 242310005081052-BN1 221-47-538-BN1 242310005081067-BN2
Row-03 242310005081043-BN1 221-47-512-BN1 242310005081048-BN1 221-47-500-BN1 242310005081072-BN2
Row-04 242310005081059-BN1 221-47-543-BN1 242310005081042-BN1 221-47-505-BN1 242310005081068-BN2
Row-05 242310005081049-BN1 221-47-498-BN1 242310005081061-BN1 221-47-523-BN1 242310005081069-BN2
Row-06 242310005081044-BN1 221-47-532-BN1 242310005081051-BN1 221-47-542-BN1 242310005081073-BN2
Row-07 242310005081056-BN1 221-47-497-BN1 242310005081046-BN1 221-47-599-BN1 242310005081070-BN2
Row-08 191-47-895-BN1 221-47-530-BN1 242310005081045-BN1 221-47-595-BN1 242310005081065-BN2
Row-09 242310005081055-BN1 221-47-525-BN1 242310005081053-BN2 221-47-495-BN1 242310005081071-BN2
Row-10 242310005081041-BN1 221-47-513-BN1 242310005081062-BN2 221-47-531-BN1 242310005081063-BN2
Row-11 - - 242310005081095-BN2 - 242310005081108-BN2

B-205

Total Number of Script 52

05 June 2024 (Slot-A)



MAT 201 CE 351 MAT 201 CE 351 MAT 201
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 242310005081076-BN2 221-47-601-BN1 242310005081083-BN2 221-47-587-BN2 242310005081080-BN2
Row-02 242310005081088-BN2 221-47-602-BN1 242310005081112-BN2 221-47-564-BN2 242310005081098-BN2
Row-03 242310005081077-BN2 221-47-604-BN1 242310005081100-BN2 221-47-618-BN2 242310005081102-BN2
Row-04 242310005081094-BN2 221-47-605-BN1 242310005081075-BN2 221-47-609-BN2 191-47-923-BN2
Row-05 242310005081091-BN2 221-47-610-BN1 242310005081110-BN2 221-47-576-BN2 242310005081085-BN2
Row-06 242310005081106-BN2 221-47-625-BN1 242310005081086-BN2 221-47-561-BN2 242310005081107-BN2
Row-07 242310005081103-BN2 221-47-507-BN2 242310005081079-BN2 221-47-577-BN2 242310005081082-BN2
Row-08 242310005081109-BN2 221-47-509-BN2 242310005081084-BN2 221-47-573-BN2 242310005081089-BN2
Row-09 242310005081099-BN2 221-47-514-BN2 242310005081081-BN2 221-47-571-BN2 242310005081074-BN2
Row-10 242310005081105-BN2 221-47-544-BN2 242310005081111-BN2 221-47-548-BN2 242310005081104-BN2
Row-11 211-47-452-BN2 - 242310005081092-BN2 - -

B-206

Door 05 June 2024 (Slot-A)

Total Number of Script 52



Door
CE 351 CE 441 CE 351 CE 441 CE 351
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-546-BN2 203-47-425-DB1 221-47-572-BN2 201-47-336-DB1 221-47-588-BN2
Row-02 221-47-569-BN2 203-47-404-DB1 221-47-555-BN2 203-47-424-DB1 221-47-565-BN2
Row-03 221-47-547-BN2 203-47-427-DB1 221-47-583-BN2 203-47-410-DB1 221-47-614-BN2
Row-04 221-47-611-BN2 192-47-1003-DB1 221-47-580-BN2 203-47-402-DB1 221-47-606-BN2
Row-05 221-47-590-BN2 201-47-325-DB1 221-47-585-BN2 203-47-419-DB1 221-47-554-BN2
Row-06 221-47-568-BN2 203-47-406-DB1 221-47-551-BN2 203-47-423-DB1 221-47-552-BN2
Row-07 221-47-563-BN2 203-47-412-DB1 221-47-584-BN2 192-47-1004-DB1 221-47-550-BN2
Row-08 221-47-560-BN2 203-47-407-DB1 221-47-567-BN2 203-47-408-DB1 221-47-556-BN2
Row-09 221-47-624-BN2 203-47-420-DB1 221-47-574-BN2 192-47-1037-DB1 -
Row-10 221-47-545-BN2 203-47-414-DB1 221-47-579-BN2 201-47-299-DB1 -
Row-11 - 171-47-323-DB1 - - -

05 June 2024 (Slot-A)

B-105

Total Number of Script 49



HUM 101 MAT 203 HUM 101 MAT 203 HUM 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-032-BN1 242220005081075-BN2 232-47-031-BN1 242220005081036-BN2 232-47-034-BN1
Row-02 232-47-001-BN1 242220005081102-BN2 232-47-023-BN1 242220005081110-BN2 232-47-011-BN1
Row-03 232-47-018-BN1 242220005081046-BN2 232-47-021-BN1 242220005081080-BN2 232-47-013-BN1
Row-04 232-47-027-BN1 242220005081100-BN2 232-47-015-BN1 242220005081107-BN2 232-47-029-BN1
Row-05 232-47-036-BN1 242220005081091-BN2 232-47-005-BN1 242220005081070-BN2 232-47-017-BN1
Row-06 232-47-035-BN1 242220005081109-BN2 232-47-002-BN1 242220005081085-BN2 232-47-012-BN1
Row-07 232-47-030-BN1 242220005081084-BN2 232-47-028-BN1 171-47-332-BN2 232-47-020-BN1
Row-08 232-47-006-BN1 242220005081057-BN2 232-47-024-BN1 242220005081037-BN2 232-47-026-BN1
Row-09 232-47-022-BN1 242220005081092-BN2 232-47-014-BN1 242220005081064-BN2 232-47-009-BN1
Row-10 232-47-037-BN1 242220005081054-BN2 232-47-025-BN1 242220005081094-BN2 232-47-016-BN1
Row-11 - 242220005081087-BN2 - 242220005081089-BN2 -

Total Number of Script 52

B-204

Door 05 June 2024 (Slot-B)



Door
HUM 101 MAT 203 HUM 101 MAT 203 HUM 101

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 232-47-040-BN1 242220005081093-BN2 232-47-063-BN2 242220005081073-BN2 232-47-077-BN2
Row-02 232-47-042-BN1 242220005081101-BN2 232-47-053-BN2 242220005081060-BN2 232-47-062-BN2
Row-03 232-47-043-BN1 242220005081106-BN2 232-47-058-BN2 203-47-416-BN2 232-47-073-BN2
Row-04 232-47-045-BN1 242220005081097-BN2 232-47-057-BN2 242220005081058-BN2 232-47-060-BN2
Row-05 232-47-046-BN1 242220005081104-BN2 232-47-078-BN2 242220005081088-BN2 232-47-065-BN2
Row-06 232-47-047-BN1 242220005081103-BN2 232-47-064-BN2 242220005081076-BN2 232-47-074-BN2
Row-07 232-47-048-BN1 242220005081111-BN2 232-47-067-BN2 242220005081079-BN2 232-47-069-BN2
Row-08 232-47-049-BN1 242220005081077-BN2 232-47-055-BN2 242220005081090-BN2 232-47-054-BN2
Row-09 232-47-051-BN2 242220005081053-BN2 232-47-072-BN2 242220005081062-BN2 232-47-075-BN2
Row-10 232-47-052-BN2 242220005081067-BN2 232-47-061-BN2 242220005081003-BN1 232-47-076-BN2
Row-11 - 242220005081059-BN2 - 242220005081002-BN1 -

Total Number of Script 52

05 June 2024 (Slot-B)

B-205



HUM 101 MAT 203 HUM 101 MAT 203 HUM 101
Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-100-BN2 242220005081022-BN1 232-47-098-BN2 242220005081028-BN1 232-47-120-BN3
Row-02 232-47-079-BN2 242220005081029-BN1 232-47-090-BN2 242220005081027-BN1 232-47-141-BN3
Row-03 232-47-097-BN2 242220005081005-BN1 232-47-080-BN2 242220005081004-BN1 232-47-128-BN3
Row-04 232-47-082-BN2 242220005081009-BN1 232-47-086-BN2 242220005081012-BN1 232-47-148-BN3
Row-05 232-47-081-BN2 242220005081023-BN1 232-47-089-BN2 242220005081013-BN1 232-47-145-BN3
Row-06 232-47-094-BN2 242220005081007-BN1 232-47-096-BN2 242220005081031-BN1 232-47-123-BN3
Row-07 232-47-087-BN2 242220005081040-BN1 232-47-083-BN2 242220005081041-BN1 232-47-142-BN3
Row-08 232-47-093-BN2 213-47-489-BN1 232-47-095-BN2 242220005081038-BN1 232-47-136-BN3
Row-09 232-47-092-BN2 242220005081043-BN1 232-47-101-BN3 242220005081025-BN1 232-47-118-BN3
Row-10 232-47-088-BN2 242220005081049-BN1 232-47-102-BN3 242220005081078-BN1 232-47-108-BN3
Row-11 - 242220005081095-BN1 - 242220005081020-BN1 -

Total Number of Script 52

B-206

Door 05 June 2024 (Slot-B)



Door
HUM 101 MAT 203 HUM 101 MAT 203 HUM 101

Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 232-47-107-BN3 242220005081010-BN1 232-47-147-BN3 213-47-492-BN1 232-47-115-BN3
Row-02 232-47-130-BN3 242220005081006-BN1 232-47-119-BN3 221-47-549-BN1 232-47-139-BN3
Row-03 232-47-111-BN3 242220005081050-BN1 232-47-129-BN3 242220005081039-BN1 232-47-127-BN3
Row-04 232-47-137-BN3 242220005081032-BN1 232-47-110-BN3 242220005081034-BN1 232-47-112-BN3
Row-05 232-47-140-BN3 242220005081071-BN1 232-47-125-BN3 242220005081017-BN1 232-47-124-BN3
Row-06 232-47-133-BN3 242220005081021-BN1 232-47-116-BN3 242220005081018-BN1 232-47-104-BN3
Row-07 232-47-149-BN3 192-47-1033-BN1 232-47-146-BN3 213-47-494-BN1 232-47-109-BN3
Row-08 232-47-143-BN3 242220005081033-BN1 232-47-135-BN3 221-47-612-BN1 232-47-144-BN3
Row-09 232-47-138-BN3 242220005081015-BN1 232-47-132-BN3 213-47-488-BN1 232-47-121-BN3
Row-10 232-47-106-BN3 242220005081016-BN1 232-47-134-BN3 213-47-1193-BN1 -
Row-11 - 242220005081112-BN1 - 242220005081026-BN1 -

Total Number of Script 51

05 June 2024 (Slot-B)

B-105
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